Date

12/13/24
12/13/24
12/13/24

12/06/24
12/06/24

11/29/24
11/29/24
11/29/24
11/29/24
11/29/24

11/15/24

11/01/24

10/25/24
10/25/24

10/18/24

10/11/24
10/11/24
10/11/24
10/11/24
10/11/24

10/04/24

09/27/24

09/20/24
09/20/24
09/20/24
09/20/24
09/20/24

09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/13/24

Friday Night Trios USBC Awards

Name

Brad Mullins
Darrell Mullins
Michael Burke

Jeff Babb
Terry Kellam

Brad Mullins
Brad Mullins
Brad Mullins
Ric Raymond
Tracy Wilkins

Rick Doss
Jennie A. Carter

Josh Powers
Josh Powers

Clayson Corder

Aaron Kincaid
Maddison Shrewsbury
Ron Haynes

Ron Haynes

Ron Haynes

Clayson Corder
Michael Vaughan

Bill Bradshaw
Clayson Corder
Peggy White

Peggy White

Robert R. VanDusen

James A. Vanhoy
James A. Vanhoy
James A. Vanhoy
Jason Hall

Michael Vaughan

Award
Score

268
279
267

250
626

670
670
247
257
279

279

507

269
269

300

207
203
290
279
290

818

300

275
297
246
246
280

749
749
279
702
298

Award Received

250 Game
275 Game
75 Pins Over Game

250 Game
600 Series

140 Pins Over Ave Series
600 Series

75 Pins Over Game

250 Game

275 Game

275 Game

500 Series

250 Game
75 Pins Over Game

300 Game

200 Game

200 Game

11 in a Row 290-299
275 Game

75 Pins Over Game

800 Series

300 Game

275 Game

11 in a Row 290-299
225 Game

75 Pins Over Game
275 Game

140 Pins Over Ave Series
700 Series

75 Pins Over Game

700 Series

11 in a Row 290-299



09/13/24 Michael Vaughan 298 75 Pins Over Game
08/09/24 Stanley Newkirk 717 700 Series

08/02/24 Rileigh Parsons 509 500 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.



