Friday Night Trios USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received	
12/13/24	Brad Mullins	268	250 Game	
12/13/24		279	275 Game	
	Michael Burke	267	75 Pins Over Game	
12/10/21	Wildiadi Barko	201	701 IIIO OVOI Gainio	
12/06/24	Jeff Babb	250	250 Game	
12/06/24	Terry Kellam	626	600 Series	
	•			
11/29/24	Brad Mullins	670	140 Pins Over Ave Series	
11/29/24	Brad Mullins	670	600 Series	
11/29/24	Brad Mullins	247	75 Pins Over Game	
11/29/24	Ric Raymond	257	250 Game	
11/29/24	Tracy Wilkins	279	275 Game	
11/15/24	Rick Doss	279	275 Game	
4.40.410.4				
11/01/24	Jennie A. Carter	507	500 Series	
10/25/24	Josh Powers	269	250 Game	
10/25/24	Josh Powers	269	75 Pins Over Game	
10/23/24	JUSIT FOWEIS	209	73 Fills Over Gaille	
10/18/24	Clayson Corder	300	300 Game	
10/11/24	Aaron Kincaid	207	200 Game	
10/11/24	Maddison Shrewsbury	203	200 Game	
10/11/24	Ron Haynes	290	11 in a Row 290-299	
10/11/24	Ron Haynes	279	275 Game	
10/11/24	Ron Haynes	290	75 Pins Over Game	
	,			
10/04/24	Clayson Corder	818	800 Series	
09/27/24	Michael Vaughan	300	300 Game	
09/20/24	Bill Bradshaw	275	275 Game	
09/20/24		297	11 in a Row 290-299	
09/20/24	Peggy White	246	225 Game	
	00,	246 246	75 Pins Over Game	
09/20/24	Peggy White			
09/20/24	Robert R. VanDusen	280	275 Game	
09/13/24	James A. Vanhoy	749	140 Pins Over Ave Series	
	James A. Vanhoy	749	700 Series	
	•			
09/13/24	•	279	75 Pins Over Game	
	Jason Hall	702	700 Series	
09/13/24	Michael Vaughan	298	11 in a Row 290-299	

09/13/24	Michael Vaughan	298	75 Pins Over Game
08/09/24	Stanley Newkirk	717	700 Series
08/02/24	Rileigh Parsons	509	500 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.